
KEUKENKRAAN    01.141

4

11

9

6a

2

3

10

12

1

7

Nr Omschrijving Art. Code

1 Greep compleet 92.020.xx

2 Binnenwerk kap 92.002.xx

3 Binnenwerk set (W+K) 92.010.BT

4 Indicatieplaatje Chaud H99.925.PC

5 Indicatie ring 92.004.xx

6 Uitloop 230 mm 92.537.xx

6a Perlator compleet 92.021.BT

6b Binnenwerkje perlator 92.011.BT

7 O-ringen set H99.903.BT

9 Indicatieplaatje Froid H99.926.PC

10 Moer set staander 92.710.xx

11 Bladrozet 92.711.xx

12 Bevestigings set H99.906.BT

xx Kleur

CH Chroom

NB Nikkel  Brillant

NM Nikkel Mat

BM Brons Glans

VC Koper Glans

VB Oud Brons

PB Messing Glans

DO Goud Glans

6b

5

6


